
4-H Crop Production Record Sheet 
 

Name            Age    
 
Type of crop grown:      Corn      Forage      Small Grains     Soybeans 
 
Goals of this Project: 

1.                

2.                

Activities and tasks performed by yourself in producing this crop: 

1.                

2.                

3.                

4.                

5.                

Describe how the seed bed was prepared:         

              

Describe how the crop was planted:          

              

 

Consumable Materials Used 

Item Why Used 

  

  

  

  

  

Equipment Used 

Item Why Used 

  

  

  

  

  



Pests Management Practices: 

Weed:              

              

Insect:              

              

Disease:             

              

Other:              

              

Describe harvesting methods and procedures:        

              

Describe how the crop was sold or stored:         

              

What quality determinations were made on the crop:       

              

In what ways can this crop be used by humans and/or animals?      

              

What were the harvest yields?          

Discuss your experience with this crop and lessons learned:      

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Plans and changes for next crop year:         
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